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Agency/Class Responsibility ELM Administrator Contact Information 
Administration (ADM)  
SmART Agencies  Patti Gaynor  patricia.gaynor@state.mn.us 

651-259-3767 

Agriculture (MDA)  Cathy Konopa  cathy.konopa@state.mn.us 
651-201-6645  

Corrections (DOC)  
Jeremy Hermann 
 
Samantha Kurth  

jeremy.hermann@state.mn.us 
651-361-7157  
samantha.kurth@state.mn.us 
651-361-7399  

Commerce (COMM) Amy Uhlendorf  amy.uhlendorf@state.mn.us 
651-539-1505  

Education (MDE) Jennifer Cole  jennifer.cole@state.mn.us 
651-582-8612 

Employment & Economic 
Development (DEED)  Becky French  becky.french@state.mn.us 

651-259-7093  
Enterprise Talent Development 
(ETD)  ETD Training Coordinators  etd.training@state.mn.us 

651-259-3646  
FMS (SWIFT) classes  SWIFT Help Desk  swifthelpdesk.mmb@state.mn.us  

Health (MDH)  Al Strauss  al.strauss@state.mn.us 
651-201-5782 

Housing Finance (MHFA)  Amy John  Amy.john@state.mn.us 
651-215-5976  

Human Services (DHS)  Stephanie Propson  stephanie.propson@state.mn.us 
651-431-5837  

Iron Range Resources & 
Rehabilitation Board (IRRB) Barbara Sanders barbara.sanders@state.mn.us 

218-735-3027 

Labor and Industry (DLI)  Kathy Bartikoski  kathy.bartikoski@state.mn.us 
651-284-5178  

Lottery Lyn Pasno lyn.pasno@mnlottery.com 
651-635-8117 

Management Analysis and 
Development (MAD) Maggie Hoff margaret.hoff@state.mn.us 

651-259-3804 
Management and Budget (MMB) 
and other agencies  RJ Duff  rodney.duff@state.mn.us 

651-259-3764 

Military Affairs  Robert Nehring  robert.a.nehring2.nfg@mail.mil 
651-282-4147 

Minnesota IT Services (MN.IT)  Heidi Pierce Heidi.Marie.Pierce@state.mn.us 
651-201-3199  

Minnesota State College and 
Universities  Sara Bjorstrom  sarah.bjorstrom@minnstate.edu 

651-201-1511  

Minnesota State Retirement 
System (MSRS) Shawn Schoenberger 

shawn.schoenberger@hr.mnretire
ment.us 
651-284-7879 
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Minnesota Zoo (MNZOO)  Roxanne Lane  roxanne.lane@state.mn.us 
952-431-9255  

Natural Resources (DNR)  Patrick Logelin  
dnrelmsupport@state.mn.us  
Patrick.logelin@state.mn.us 
651-259-5330  

Perpich Center for Arts Education 
(PCAE) Tina Krieger christina.krieger@pcae.k12.mn.us 

763-279-4163 

Pollution Control (PCA) Christine Sommer christine.sommer@state.mn.us 
651-757-2747 

Public Safety (DPS)  Jordan Groebner  jordan.groebner@state.mn.us 
651-201-7376  

Revenue (DOR)  
Amanda Kane 
 
Nhia Vu  

amanda.kane@state.mn.us 
651-556-6673  
nhia.vu@state.mn.us 
651-556-6675  

Transportation (DOT)  Patti Follmer  patricia.follmer@state.mn.us 
651-336-3414  

Veterans Affairs (MDVA)  Karin Stende  karin.stende@state.mn.us 
612-548-5909  

ELM System questions  
Kirsten Iverson 
 
Richard Hollman  

elm.admin.mmb@state.mn.us  

 


